
CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE 2023-2024 
(Classes are on Sundays from 6:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.) 

August 30 (Wednesday) 6:30 
PM 

Parents and Candidates Meeting  

September 6 (Wednesday) 6:30 
PM 

Parents and Candidates Meeting  
(If you did not come on August 30) 

September 13 Session 1 

September 27 Session 2 

October 11 Session 3 

October 25 Session 4 

November 1 (Tuesday) Feast of All Saints (Holy Day of Obligation) 

 

November 8 Session Of the saints 

November 29 Session 5 

December 6 (Wednesday) Novena to Our Lady of Guadalupe 
(Confirmation Candidates and parents, at 6:30 p.m., in the Church) 

December 8 (Friday) Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception (Holy Day of Obligation) 

Mass/Misa   7 PM  
December 12 (Tuesday) Mañanitas 6 AM      Mass/Misa 7 PM 

December 13 Session 6 
 

December 18 (Monday) Posada  
(Confirmation Candidates and parents, at 6:30 p.m., in the Church) 

  

January 17, 2024 Session 7 

January 31 Session 8 

February 7 Session 9 

February 14 Ash Wednesdays Mass at 7 p.m.  

February 21 Class on Adoration  

March 6 Session 10 

March 8  (Friday) Way of the Cross / Via Crucis  
(Confirmation Candidates and parents, at 6:30 p.m., in the Church) 

March 23 (Saturday) Sacrament of Reconciliation for the Candidates 



March 27 Session 11 (Parent Meeting) 

March 29-31 (Thursday-
Saturday) 

Solemn Easter Triduum  
(Easter Vigil is the most important Mass of the Year) 

  

April 6 (Saturday) Mandatory Retreat for Candidates and parents  
 

April 10 Session 11 

April 24 Session 12 and confirmation day 

  

May 2 Reconciliation for Parents and Godparents      7:00 P.M. 

May 5  (Sunday) Confirmation Day at the Cathedral. 

The Confirmation is going to be at 2:30 p.m. at the Cathedral. Please, be there at least at 1:30 p.m. 

(This date will be confirm latter by the dioceses.) 

 
 


